Safety Test Switch
Reference Handbook
STS-reference-en v.12 12 12 12
Copyright Notice
All information provided in this document is the property of SECUCONTROL .
SECUCONTROL grants its customers or potential customers the right to download,
copy, store and print this document for the sole purpose of assisting them in the correct
application of the products mentioned in this document.

Fitting set to fix the ST Switch in the rack plate cutout with 3 cutouts and 30 modules.
The screw set contains two M5x22 hexagon socket head cap screws (4 mm)
Description Order Code
Special fitting set M5 SCPFT
Covers for 19” Safety Test Switch Rack Plate Cutouts
Built to cover existing cutouts in rack plates for ST Switches, these metal covers are
offered for different ST Switch cutout sizes.
Description Order Code Order Code Order Code Order Code
ANSI-grey #61 light grey pebble grey black
10-pole cover FTBC10AG FTBC08LG FTBC08PG FTBC08BK
14-pole cover FTBC14AG FTBC08LG FTBC08PG FTBC08BK
17
8. ACCESSORIES
18
9 Spare Parts
Disconnect Pins
# of poles Labeling Order Code
1 V FTDP01RV
1 P FTDP01RP
1 T FTDP01RT
1 S FTDP01RS
2 C- -C FTDP02WC
4 C--C--C--C FTDP04WC
Dust Covers
# of poles Order Code
10 FTDC10
14 FTDC14